MTN
MTN
MODACT MON
MODACT MON CONTROL
MODACT MON
MODACT MON CONTROL
MODACT MON
MODACT MON CONTROL

Electric motor
Power
[kW]
RPM
[1/min]
In
(400 V)
[A]
IZ
In
brzd. motor
brzd. motor
brzd. motor
brzd. motor
brzd. motor
MON40/135-7 C 135 7 0,09 630 0,36 2,2 28 x x J x N 1LA7070-8AB
MON40/220-9 C 220 9 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 28 x x 0 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON40/135-15 C 135 15 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 28 x x 1 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON40/100-25 C 20÷40 100 25 0,25 1350 0,77 3,0 27 x x 2 x N 1LA7070-4AB
MON40/60-40 C 60 40 0,25 1350 0,77 3,0 27 x x 3 x N 1LA7070-4AB
MON40/95-50 C 95 50 0,37 2740 1,00 3,5 27 x x 4 x N 1LA7070-2AA
MON40/60-80 C 60 80 0,37 2740 1,00 3,5 27 x x 5 x N 1LA7070-2AA
MON80/135-7 C 135 7 0,09 630 0,36 2,2 28 x x K x N 1LA7070-8AB
MON80/220-9 C
40÷80
220 9 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 28 x x 6 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON80/135-15 C 135 15 2÷250 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 28 5 2 0 3 0 x x 7 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON80/100-25 C 100 25 0,25 1350 0,77 3,0 27 x x 8 x N 1LA7070-4AB
MON75/95-40 C 40÷75 95 40 0,37 1370 1,05 3,3 28 x x 9 x N 1LA7073-4AB
MON70/95-50 C
40÷70
95 50 0,37 2740 1,00 3,5 27 x x A x N 1LA7070-2AA
MON70/90-80 C 90 80 0,55 2800 1,36 4,3 28 x x B x N 1LA7073-2AA
MON125/200-7 C 200 7 0,12 645 0,51 2,2 28 x x L x N 1LA7073-8AB
MON125/220-9 C 80÷125 220 9 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 28 x x C x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON125/200-15 200 15 0,25 860 0,79 2,7 28 x x D x N 1LA7073-6AA
MON120/155-25 C 80÷120 155 25 0,37 1370 1,05 3,3 27 x x E x N 1LA7073-4AB
MON115/150-50 C 80÷115 150 50 0,55 2800 1,36 4,3 28 x x H x N 1LA7073-2AA
MON95/125-7 C
63÷95
125 7 0,09 630 0,36 2,2 49 x x C x N 1LA7070-8AB
MON100/210-9 C 210 9 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 49 x x 0 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON100/185-15 C 185 15 0,25 860 0,79 2,7 49 x x 1 x N 1LA7073-6AA
MON100/150-25 C 150 25 0,37 920 1,20 3,1 41 x x 2 x N 1LA7080-6AA
MON100/170-40 C 170 40 0,55 1395 1,45 3,9 41 x x 3 x N 1LA7080-4AA
MON100/150-63 63÷100 150 63 0,75 1395 1,86 4,0 42 x x 4 x N 1LA7083-4AA
MON100/200-80 200 80 1,1 2845 2,40 6,1 43 x x E x N 1LA7083-2AA
MON100/130-100 130 100 1,1 1415 2,55 4,3 50 x x 5 x N 1LA7090-4AA
MON100/150-145 150 145 1,5 2860 3,25 5,5 51 5 2 0 3 1 x x F x N 1LA7090-2AA
MON125/190-7 C 100÷125 190 7 0,12 645 0,51 2,2 49 x x D x N 1LA7073-8AB
MON160/210-9 C 210 9 0,18 850 0,74 2,3 49 x x 6 x N 1LA7070-6AA
MON160/220-16 C 220 16 0,37 920 1,20 3,1 50 x x 7 x N 1LA7080-6AA
MON160/250-25 C 250 25 0,55 910 1,60 3,4 42 x x 8 x N 1LA7083-6AA
MON160/245-40 100÷160 245 40 2÷250 0,75 1395 1,86 4,0 42 x x 9 x N 1LA7083-4AA
MON160/300-65 300 65 1,5 1420 3,40 5,0 54 x x A x N 1LA7096-4AA
MON160/250-80 250 80 1,5 2860 3,25 5,5 46 x x H x N 1LA7090-2AA
MON160/210-100 210 100 1,5 1420 3,40 5,0 54 x x B x N 1LA7096-4AA
MON160/250-145 250 145 2,2 2880 4,55 6,3 54 x x J x N 1LA7096-2AA
MON245/340-7 C 160÷245 340 7 0,25 680 1,03 2,6 52 x x 6 x N 1LA7083-8AB
MON250/350-9 C 350 9 0,37 920 1,20 3,1 50 x x 0 x N 1LA7080-6AA
MON250/360-16 C 160÷250 360 16 0,55 910 1,60 3,4 52 x x 1 x N 1LA7083-6AA
MON250/360-25 360 25 0,75 915 2,10 3,7 45 5 2 0 3 2 x x 2 x N 1LA7090-6AA
MON240/310-40 160÷240 310 40 1,1 1415 2,55 4,3 45 x x 3 x N 1LA7090-4AA
MON230/300-65 160÷230 300 65 1,5 1420 3,40 5,0 54 x x 4 x N 1LA7096-4AA
MON250/425-80 160÷250 425 80 2,2 2880 4,55 6,3 49 x x 5 x N 1LA7096-2AA
MON195/250-145 160÷195 250 145 2,2 2880 4,55 6,3 54 x x 7 x N 1LA7096-2AA
MON500/720-16 720 16 1,1 680 2,90 3,4 97 x x 0 x N 1LA7107-8AB
MON500/650-25 650 25 1,1 915 2,90 3,8 90 x x 1 x N 1LA7096-6AA
MON500/690-40 250-500 690 40 2,2 940 5,20 4,6 93 5 2 0 3 3 x x 2 x N 1LA7113-6AA
MON500/765-63 765 63 3,0 1420 6,40 6,2 90 x x 3 x N 1LA7107-4AA
MON500/650-100 650 100 4,0 1440 8,20 6,5 97 x x 4 x N 1LA7113-4AA
MON630/900-16 900 16 2÷240 1,5 705 3,90 3,7 99 x x 0 x N 1LA7113-8AB
MON630/835-20
320÷630
835 20 1,5 925 3,90 4,2 99 5 2 0 3 4 x x 1 x N 1LA7106-6AA
MON630/945-35 945 35 2,2 1420 4,70 5,5 97 x x 2 x N 1LA7106-4AA
MON630/1000-63 1000 63 4,0 1440 8,20 6,5 97 x x 3 x N 1LA7113-4AA
MON1250/1640-45
630÷1250
1640 45 5,5 950 12,80 5,0 211 x x 0 x N 1LA7134-6AA
MON1250/1720-70 1720 70 7,5 1455 15,20 6,7 206 5 2 0 3 5 x x 1 x N 1LA7133-4AA
MON930/1200-100 630÷930 1200 100 7,5 1455 15,20 6,7 206 x x 2 x N 1LA7133-4AA
MON2500/3550-20
1000-2500
3550 20 5,5 950 12,80 5,0 309 x x 0 x N 1LA7134-6AA
MON2500/3700-30 3700 30 1÷100 7,5 1455 15,20 6,7 304 5 2 0 3 6 x x 1 x N 1LA7133-4AA
MON2000/2600-40 1000-2000 2600 40 7,5 1455 15,20 6,7 304 x x 2 x N 1LA7133-4AA
Weight
[kg]
9
Table No. 1a: Basic parameters of MODACT MONJ electric actuators - supply voltage 1x230V, 50